MULTI PURPOSE CONCRETE ANCHORS
Code Diameter Length Drill size Box
THUN5X30HF 5mm 30mm 5mm 100
THUN5X50HF 5mm 50mm 5mm 100
THUN5X75HF 5mm 75mm 5mm 100
THUN5X100HF 5mm 100mm 5mm 100
THUN6X50HF 6mm 50mm 6mm 100
THUN6X75HF 6mm 75mm 6mm 100
THUN6X100HF 6mm 100mm 6mm 100
THUN6X130HF 6mm 130mm 6mm 100
THUN6X150HF 6mm 150mm 6mm 100
THUN8X60H 8mm 60mm 8mm 100
THUN8X75H 8mm 75mm 8mm 100
THUN8X100H 8mm 100mm 8mm 100
THUN8X130H 8mm 130mm 8mm 100
THUN8X150H 8mm 150mm 8mm 100
THUN10X60H 10mm 60mm 10mm 100
THUN10X75H 10mm 75mm 10mm 50
THUN10X100H 10mm 100mm 10mm 50
THUN10X130H 10mm 130mm 10mm 50
THUN10X150H 10mm 150mm 10mm 50
THUN12X75H 12mm 75mm 12mm 50
THUN12X100H 12mm 100mm 12mm 50
THUN12X130H 12mm 130mm 12mm 50
THUN12X150H 12mm 150mm 12mm 50
THUN12X200H 12mm 200mm 12mm 25
THUN16X100H 16mm 100mm 16mm 25
THUN16X150H 16mm 150mm 16mm 25
THUN16X200H 16mm 200mm 16mm 25
THUN6X50E 6mm 50mm 6mm 100
THUN8X55E 8mm 50mm 8mm 100
THUN6X50CT 6mm 50mm 6mm 100
THUN6X75CT 6mm 75mm 6mm 100
THUN6X100CT 6mm 100mm 6mm 100
THUN6X130CT 6mm 130mm 6mm 100
THUN6X150CT 6mm 150mm 6mm 100
THUN6X50HK 6mm 50mm 6mm 100
THUN8X55HK 8mm 55mm 8mm 100